

PWD Road to taluqi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

FDR- 2021

Baisi

DIVISION

Dagaru

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

61

No. and date of agreement	Contents
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)	

① Providing & laying reinforced cement concrete (RCC) NP3 for restoration

$6.00 \times 2.50 \text{ M} = 15.00 \text{ m}^2$

@ Rs 6632.020 / m² = 99480 =

② Providing brick battlementing & spreading latrine compound with C1 Hammered W. Comp.

$7.0 + 6.90 + 6.80$

$1.50 + 1.60 + 1.80 + 1.90$

$4 = 295.50 \text{ m}^2$

116 — $5.50 \times 2.60 + 3.80 + 1.60 + 0.40 + 0.80$

Continuation = 9.80 m²

2
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32.00X	2.30	2.40	2.20	X	
	1.90	1.60	2.95	1.75	
					= 320.57 m ²
6.00X	1.80	1.70	3.00	X	
					= 3.10 m ²
38.60X	2.00	1.80	1.70	2.10	
	1.60	2.70	2.60	2.30	
					= 270.78
9.60X	1.20	1.10	1.30	X	
	1.30	1.50			
					= 25.13 m ²
					= 924.88 m ²
LESS HP. quantity					= 17.810 m ²
907.070 @ RS 2123.770/m ²					= 1926408.00
(3) Labour for driving					
62 mm to 75 mm dia					
Bamboo Piles including					
cutting to in proper					
size & shape -					
518 M @ RS 54.300 / M					= 28127.00
1X 13.80 M					= 13.80 M
1X 20.00 M					= 20.00 m ²
1X 5.00 M					= 5.00 m ²
					38.80 m
38.80 / 0.8 X 4 + 1					= 518 M

Continuation
(a) RS 54.300 PS = 28127.00

3
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ 1/2 Labour for Sand filling in cement bed Slabs & laying material.					
$13.80 \times \frac{0.50 + 1.50}{2} \times \frac{1.0 + 1.20}{2} = 15.18 \text{ m}^2$					
$20 \times \frac{0.50 + 1.0}{2} \times \frac{1.0 + 1.20}{2} = 16.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$5 \times \frac{0.50 + 1.70}{2} \times 1.20 = 6.60 \text{ m}^2$					
Total area = 38.28 m ²					
$38.28 / 0.024 = 1125 \text{ Nos.}$					
@ Rs 35.100/m ² = 3827.00 39523.00					
⑤ Supplying fitting & lining bamboo 62 mm to 75 mm dia runner lined at over view.					
Rd with nails 2030 G/L					
$3 \times 38.80 \text{ M.} = 116.40 \text{ M.}$					
@ Rs 29.800/M = 3478.00					
⑥ Supplying fitting in area on solid bamboo woven Chanchery with 2030 G/L					
$38.80 \times 1.50 / \text{M} = 58.20$					
@ Rs 255.780/M = 14886.00					
Rs 211903.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/V - PWD Road to Tandi					
Head - F.P. (Part A)					
Agency -					
(1) Providing & laying Reinforced					
concrete concrete pipe MP-3					
15.000m @ Rs 6632.820/m = 99480.00					
(2) Providing & laying including					
sanding & laying compacting					
with C.I. Hammer.					
907.070m @ Rs 2123.770/m = 1926408.00					
(3) Labour of Sona filling in					
concrete road surface					
laying material -					
1126.000m @ Rs 35.100/m = 39523.00					
(4) Labour for driving 62mm					
to 75mm dia bamboo pile in					
during cutting to in proper					
size -					
1126.00m @ Rs 35.100/m = 39523.00					

Continuation

Continuation